

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 618 of 2016

=====

MANISHBHAI MOHANBHAI SHAH (CHOPRA)....Applicant(s)

Versus

MANHARBHAI SUKHLALBHAI PATEL & 1....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR RJ GOSWAMI, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (R) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE Z.K.SAIYED

Date : 21/11/2016

ORAL ORDER

Board shows that DS affidavit is not filed for respondent No.1.

S.O. to 19.12.2016. I.R., if any, to continue till then.

(Z.K.SAIYED, J.)

YNVYAS